Franklin J. Tuchols
Assignment History

Year

1971
1971-73
1973-76

1976-1982

1982-83

1983-84

1984-95

1995

1995-2000

1995-97

1997-2000

2001-Present

Assignment
Ordination
Parochial Vicar, St. Mary Church & School

Parochial Vicar, St. Mary of Sorrows Church &
School

Marriage & Family Counselor, Catholic Charities of
Buffalo; Residence; St. Mary of Sorrows C&S

Parochial Vicar, St. John the Evangelist Church &
School

No assignment listed; In residence, Blessed
Sacrament Church & School

Chapilain, Children’s Hospital of Buffalo; In
residence, Blessed Sacrament Church & School

Arrested and convicted of Cocaine possession in
the neighborhood of Blessed Sacrament C&S

Absent on Leave
In residence, Blessed Sacrament Church &
School, while on leave

Absent on Leave; No residence listed

Not listed in any ecclesiastical directories

Buffalo, NY
Batavia, NY
Buffalo, NY

Buffalo, NY

Buffalo, NY

Buffalo, NY

Buffalo, NY

Buffalo, NY

Buffalo, NY

Buffalo, NY

Whereabouts unknown

Whereabouts unknown;

Rumored to

Location

live in CT



