

## Franklin J. Tuchols Assignment History

Year	Assignment	Location
1971	Ordination	Buffalo, NY
1971-73	Parochial Vicar, St. Mary Church & School	Batavia, NY
1973-76	Parochial Vicar, St. Mary of Sorrows Church & School	Buffalo, NY
1976-1982	Marriage & Family Counselor, Catholic Charities of Buffalo; Residence; St. Mary of Sorrows C&S	Buffalo, NY
1982-83	Parochial Vicar, St. John the Evangelist Church & School	Buffalo, NY
1983-84	No assignment listed; In residence, Blessed Sacrament Church & School	Buffalo, NY
1984-95	Chaplain, Children's Hospital of Buffalo; In residence, Blessed Sacrament Church & School	Buffalo, NY
1995	Arrested and convicted of Cocaine possession in the neighborhood of Blessed Sacrament C&S	Buffalo, NY
1995-2000	Absent on Leave	Buffalo, NY
1995-97	In residence, Blessed Sacrament Church & School, while on leave	Buffalo, NY
1997-2000	Absent on Leave; No residence listed	Whereabouts unknown
2001-Present	Not listed in any ecclesiastical directories	Whereabouts unknown; Rumored to live in CT